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Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

CAP CIRCUMFERENCE CROWN

All sizes are in inches*
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CIRCUMFERENCE

Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

CAP CIRCUMFERENCE CROWN

CPA7, CPA12, CPA14, CPC01, CPC02, CPC03

All sizes are in inches*
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Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

CAP CIRCUMFERENCE CROWN

CPC04, CPD01, CPD02

All sizes are in inches*
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Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

CAP CIRCUMFERENCE CROWN
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Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement
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All sizes are in inches*
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All sizes are in inches*
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All sizes are in inches*
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21 3/4” - 23 1/4” 2 3/4”

21 3/4” - 23 1/4” 3 1/6”

21 3/4” - 23 1/4” 3 1/2”

2 1/3”

21 3/4” - 23 1/4” 3 1/3”

21 3/4” - 23 1/4” 4”

23 (+/- 2.36 ) 2.36 2.95 

21.75 - 23.25 3.5

22.04 - 23.62 4.72 2.75 7.08

3.93 2.3622.83 - 24.01

4.33 2.1622.04 - 23.62

22.4-23.2 99

     22-23.6 3.543.34

20.5 - 22.8 5.9 11.8

22.4 - 23.6 4.3       2.7 

22.4-23.6 4.32.7

39.38 2.56

22-23.6 3.543.34

4.72 2.7522.04 - 22.83

22.04 - 22.83 3.93 1.96

22.04 - 22.83

21.65 - 23.22 4.33 2.16 10.23

5.11 3.1413.77

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit 
or the larger size for a looser fit. 

All measurements are subject to +/- 1 inch difference


